DIMANCHE 20 MARS 2016
TRAIL DES FORGERONS - 30 KM
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LO CAPIAL

PAR CATEGORIE

Place Nom prénom

ESPOIRS Masculin

16
21

MAUCLERC Brice
MOULIN Alexandre

SENIORS Féminin

32
42
57
72
86
114
115
17

LE GUEN Melissa
NOUGAILLON Aurelie
GRAS Cecile
MOUNEYDIER Celine
CELARIES Marie-julie
GOMEZ Emmanuelle
ROUIS Nadia
MOMMER Karine

SENIORS Masculin

2
4
6
8
14
17
19
22
25
27
29
30
31
37
44
46
59
61
67
69
74
84
92
93

MIQUEL Nicolas
FREZOULS Benoit
MAUREL Sylvain
VILELA Emmanuel
PAGES Luc
MIALHE Christophe
PEREZ Lionel
KUBIAK Christophe
CORVIONE Laurent
CALLENS Julien
AZEMAR Michael
BON Nicolas
RABINEAU Benjamin
SANS Nicolas
AUBERDIAC Pierre
BEAUMONT Julien
MERLET Benoit
TROUILHET Nicolas
BAZIN Ludovic
CHATEL Hugues
RUIZ-ORTIZ Nicolas
PERRIER Benoit
JOALLAND Benoit
PAULIN Mikael

12EME EDITION

Trail des forgerons

SAINT-JUERY

[ 150 INSCRITS
Club Place Cat.
Mines Albi 1 ESM
Individuel 2 ES M
Individuel 1 SEF
Individuel 2 SEF
Individuel 3 SEF
Individuel 4 SEF
Individuel 5 SEF
Individuel 6 SEF
Individuel 7 SEF
Individuel 8 SEF
Individuel 1 SEM
Sa Toulouse Uc 2 SEM
Equipe Formidable 3 SEM
Us Carmaux 4 SEM
Individuel 5 SEM
Ecla Albi* 6 SEM
Individuel 7 SEM
Individuel 8 SEM
Individuel 9 SEM
Individuel 10 SEM
Individuel 1" SEM
Individuel 12 SEM
Individuel 13 SEM
Individuel 14 SEM
Individuel 15 SEM
Individuel 16 SEM
Individuel 17 SEM
Us Carmaux 18 SEM
Individuel 19 SEM
Individuel 20 SEM
Aspf Gaillac 21 SEM
Individuel 22 SEM
Individuel 23 SEM
Individuel 24 SEM



98

99

101
102
103
105
108
109
110
113

VETERANTES 1 Féminin

28
40
52
63
71
76
90
107

VETERANS 1 Masculin

]
3
7
9
10
18
20
23
24
26
33
35
36
41
43
45
47
48
51
54
55
56
58
60
65
66
75
77
78
79
81

PONS Jonathan
VOIRON Pierre
CARLES Aurelien
CHOUILLOU Benjamin
NIVAULT Alexandre
HAMEL Matthias
CELARIES Florent
MAUREL Olivier
VERGNES William
HAMON Thomas

POUSSOU Nathalie
NISSEN Cecile
MASSOL Laurence
ALLAIN Valerie
PRUNIER Mayalen
JOUVES Magali
QUINZONI Christelle

DURAND MURAT Cathy

CAVALCA Stephane

SABLAYROLLES Benoit

BOURREL Jerome
BLEYS Jerome

DE GIUSTI Yves
BRICHE Eric

PRATS Sebastien
HUBERT Franck
CULIE Thierry
NOUALS Laurent
MAUDET David
BOIX Jean-luc
RAULHAC Sylvain
FOISSAC Olivier
TRIQUET Raphael
SAQUET Frederic
TEULIERES Lionel
GUIOT Thierry
VERANE Louis
RAMOND Patrick
LACAZE Olivier
BOUDENE Regis
BELOTTI Jean-marie
LOPES Thierry
BESOMBES Jean
MEIRINHOS Georges
ICHER Yohan
TAILLANDIER Thierry
ROUBINET David
SEVE Olivier
DOUZIECH Gilles

Toulouse Sud Course
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Sa Toulouse Uc
Us Carmaux
Individuel

Portet Athletic Club
Ca Balma

Ca Balma

Blagnac Sc

Ca Balma

Portet Athletic Club
Individuel

Ac V. De Rouergue
Individuel
Individuel

Ecla Albi*

Sa Toulouse Uc
Individuel

Asl Comau

Atp - S/l Usca Lescure
Tuc Triathlon
Individuel
Individuel

Us Carmaux
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Atp - S/I Usca Lescure
Individuel
Individuel

To Be Sport
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Aspf Gaillac

Aspf Gaillac

Aspf Gaillac
Individuel

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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85
87
97
100
104

VETERANTES 2 Féminin

39
83
91
96
106
M
112

BOUSQUET Stephane
FRILEUX Loic

FABRE Christophe
TAYAC Jerome
COLOMBI Jean-philippe

PEREZ Incarnita
COUDERC Cathy
ALVERNHE Fernanda
HOOREMAN Anne-marie
RIBAUT Veronique
ALMAYRAC Cathy
PIGNEDE Anne

VETERANS 2 Masculin

5
1
12
13
15
38
49
50
62
68
70
73
82
88
89
95

VALETTE Serge
OLCHEWSKY Michel
COUZINIE Jean Michel
BLANCHYS Jean-marie
PAUL Jean-louis

LE GUEN Pascal
ALLAIN Jean-marie
MOUNIE Christian
ETCHENAGUCIA Armand
ALBERT Joel

MARTIN Joel
HOCHART Francis
CIARDULLO Jean
RAYNAUD Robert
JOULIE Jean-claude
ESCAFFIT Denis

VETERANS 3 Masculin

34
53
64
80
94

GRANIER Jean-noel
GIORGI Jean-jacques
PAPAILHAU Serge
FREZOULS Michel
FERRANDO Alain

VETERANS 4 Masculin

116

CEROU Claude

To Be Sport

Individuel

Individuel

Atp - S/I Usca Lescure
Individuel

Atp - S/I Usca Lescure
Touroulis

Atp - S/I Usca Lescure
Individuel

Les Aigles De Pau
Individuel

La Druelloise

Atp - S/l Usca Lescure
Individuel

Trotteurs D'en Laure
Touroulis

Individuel

Individuel

Portet Athletic Club
Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

Individuel
Courir-fonsegrives

Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonne

Individuel
Atp - S/I Usca Lescure
Individuel

Individuel

Atp - S/l Usca Lescure
Atp - S/l Scal Puygouzon
Rives Du Tarn Running
Ca Balma

Individuel

32
33
34
35
36
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temps DOS.
2h48'36" 68
2h53'32" 116
3h05'16" 71
3h13'49" 14
3h18'25" 66
3h26'02" 72
3h32'25" 120
4h10'52" 92
4h16'04" 19
4h51'38" 54
2h24'04" 57
2h28'40" 126
2h34'35" 24
2h36'01" 11
2h46'10" 97
2h50'21" 95
2h53'20" 85
2h54'30" 89
2h59'01" 3
3h00'20" 102
3h02'09" 15
3h02'21" 90
3h04'56" 94
3h11'01" 96
3h15'08" 70
3h15'20" 46
3h18'55" 76
3h19'18" 127
3h23'16" 48
3h24'47" 20
3h27'00" 31
3h31'47" 99
3h35'53" 47

3h40'06" 61



3h46'47"
3h46'47"
3h48'53"
3h48'54"
3h49'38"
3h57'08"
4h07'14"
4h08'48"
4h10'21"
4h10'51"

3h01'48"
3h13'18"
3h16'44"
3h20'38"
3h25'28"
3h28'10"
3h33'33"
4h05'05"

2h22'10"
2h26'03"
2h35'56"
2h40'56"
2h41'03"
2h52'02"
2h53'23"
2h54'30"
2h55'27"
2h59'24"
3h05'50"
3h09'57"
3h10'30"
3h13'18"
3h14'31"
3h15'19"
3h15°27"
3h16'05"
3h16'42"
3h16'54"
3h17'39"
3h17'59"
3h18'41"
3h19'12"
3h21'18"
3h22'52"
3h27'29"
3h28'21"
3h28'22"
3h28'23"
3h29'48"

16

123
118
18
1
121

23
93

52
26
36
79
67
109
32
100

65
124
35
122
53
87
51
110
101
58
98
75
73
25
108

63
33
91
41

55

104
84
113
12
30
29
28
107



3h31'58"
3h32'36"
3h45'08"
3h47'16"
3h53'57"

3h13'18"
3h30'47"
3h34'22"
3h43'28"
4h03'10"
4h10'37"
4h10'37"

2h33'17"
2h43'09"
2h43'15"
2h43'47"
2h46'31"
3h12'29"
3h16'19"
3h16'42"
3h20'08"
3h24'06"
3h25'26"
3h26'32"
3h29'53"
3h33'13"
3h33"17"
3h41'25"

3h07'38"
3h16'53"
3h21'15"
3h28'39"
3h40'26"

4h22'09"

45
22
42
64

50
62
49
115
82
80
81

74
77
105
69
112
83
78
88
43
125
38
27

59
39

34
37
119
86
106

10



